
 
                                  Parish March Events 
  

Sat. Mar. 1: AA Meeting 10:00a.m. 
                    Vigil Mass 4:30p.m. 
         

Sun. Mar. 2: Eight Sunday in Ordinary Time                       
                     Rosary 8:00a.m. 
                     Divine Mercy 9:30a.m. 
                     Religious Ed. Class 9:45a.m. 
                     SVdP   9:45a.m. 
                     Rosary 10:00a.m. 
         Mass    10:30a.m. 
                     Divine Mercy  11:45a.m. 
                     Women Who Rise 12:00p.m. 
  

Wed. Mar. 5: Ash Wednesday 6:30a.m. Ashes only,  
                                           Mass 8:30a.m. and 6:00p.m. 
  

Fri. Mar. 7: Stations of the Cross every Friday of Lent  
                    beginning Friday, March 8 at 6:00p.m. 
  

Sat. Mar. 8: AA Meeting 10:00a.m. 
                    First Communion Retreat 9-12:00p.m. 
                    Vigil Mass 4:30p.m. 
                    Daylight Savings Time/ Clock Forward 
  

Sun. Mar. 9: First Sunday of Lent  
                     Daylight Saving Time Begins 
                     Rosary 8:00a.m. 
                     Mass 8:30a.m.  
                     Holy Name Men 9:00a.m. 
                     Divine Mercy 9:30a.m. 
                     Rosary 10:00a.m. 
                     Mass    10:30a.m. Youth Mass 
                     Divine Mercy  11:45a.m. 
                     Youth Ministry Celebration 12:00p.m.  
"Rite of Election" Service at Holy Name Cathedral 7:00 pm. 
  

Thur. Mar. 13 Senior Cut-up Meeting 1:00p.m. Rm 1 
                        Liturgy Meeting 5:30p.m. 
  

Fri. Mar. 14: Stations of the Cross 6:00p.m.  
  

Sat. Mar 15: Confirmation Retreat  
                     AA Meeting 10:00a.m. 
                     Vigil Mass 4:30p.m. 
 “Fan into FLAME the Gift of GOD” Parish Retreat 
  

Sun. Mar. 16: Second Sunday of Lent  
                       Rosary 8:00a.m. 
                       Mass 8:30a.m. /Parish Retreat 
                       Divine Mercy 9:30a.m. 
                       Religious Ed. Class 9:45a.m. 
                       SVdP 9:45a.m. 
                       Rosary 10:00a.m. 
                       Mass    10:30a.m./Parish Retreat 
                       Divine Mercy  11:45a.m. 
  

Mon. Mar. 17: St. Patrick’s Day 
                         Parish Retreat-5:30p.m. 
  

Tue. Mar. 18: Parish Retreat –5:30p.m. 
Wed. Mar. 19:  Parish Retreat– 5:30p.m. 
Thur. Mar. 20: First Day of Spring 
                        Parish Retreat-5:30p.m. 
  

Fri. Mar. 21: KOC’s Fish Fry noon-3:00p.m. rm.1 
                      Stations of the Cross 6:00p.m. 
  

Sat. Mar. 22: AA Meeting 10:00a.m. 


